24K Results
Place First

1 Sam

2 Pat

3 lan

4 Brent

5 Larry

6 Becky

7 John

8 Karen

9 Victoria

10 Lindsey
12K Results
Place First

1 Arden

2 Barb

3 Sara

4 Annika

5 Eric

6 Matteo

7 Billy

8 Thomas

9  Trish

10 Kim

11 Jodi

12  Joseph

13  Heinz

14 Deb

15 Celeste
6K Results
Place  First

1 Asher

2 Peter

3 Finn

4 Liam

5 Zane

6 Caleb

7 Bjorn

8 Sam

9 Rachel

=
o

Lindsey

2020 Spud Chase Results

Last
Krieg
Bragassa
Hoesek
Peacock
Thal
Bjork
Beller
Koslow
Hollingsworth
Moss

Last
Jacoby
Lindquist
Olerud
Peacock
Kreitzer
Steiner
Nixon
Sneed
Rich
Springer
Bragassa
DiPrisco
Walter
Hinkley
Young

Last
Jacoby
Warner
Eidem
Peterson
Lindquist
Bender
Lindquist
Bender
Bender
Baligad

Town
Pocatello
Ririe
Driggs
Jackson
Wilson
Victor
Driggs
Idaho Falls
Driggs
Driggs

Town
Victor
Alta
Driggs
Jackson
Victor
Victor
Victor
Alta
Victor
Wilson
Ririe
Jackson
Jackson
Victor
Victor

Town
Victor
Victor
Tetonia
Driggs
Alta
Victor
Alta
Victor
Victor
Jackson

State
ID

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Age

Gender
Male
Female

Age

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Age

43
57
30
58
61
49
57
62
25
63

17
50
17
16
47
40
53
52
45
65
51
69
81
60
46

15
15
14
14
13
12
13
10
41
28

Race Time
1:05:54
1:05:59
1:08:11
1:09:28
1:13:04
1:15:07
1:16:08
1:21:58
1:27:08
1:29:46

Race Time
0:34:50
0:36:57
0:38:03
0:38:26
0:40:33
0:40:39
0:40:59
0:42:33
0:42:55
0:43:34
0:44.08
0:52:34
0:56:57
1:37:23

DNS

Race Time
0:15:53
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:48
0:18:14
0:18:44
0:19:42
0:20:15
0:24:03
0:25:44



2.5K Results
Place First

1 Daisha

2 Isabel

3 Salim

4 Aven

5 Jett

6 Stella

7 Emilyn

8 Olin

9 Lilikoi
0.5K Results
Place First

1 River

2 Guthrie

3 Carrissa

4 Max

Last
Jacoby
Warner
Jacoby
Kelley
Ahlum
Minton
Bender
Hugo
Minton

Last
Young
Sneed
Hibbert
Stump

2020 Spud Chase Results

Town
Victor
Victor
Victor
Alta

Victor
Driggs
Victor
Alta

Driggs

Town
Victor
Alta
Alta
Driggs

State

State

WYy
WYy

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male

Age

Age

12
12
11
12

11

13

(S2 N IN0, Bie))

Race Time
0:08:43
0:09:07
0:09:20
0:09:30
0:10:49
0:10:58
0:11:27
0:12:16
0:13:36

Race Time
0:08:52
0:14:45
0:17:25
0:20:04



